
Judge's Signatures

2019 Spirit Of The Flame Challenge Women
Meet Results
Feb 21-24, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 2/25/2019 6:07:15 PM

Women / XG / Younger
Session: 6B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kayla Myers1667
Precizion 509

8.900 9.500 9.2509.200 36.850
4T 1 2 2T 1 

1 

Tabitha Koo1609
Airborne

8.600 9.250 9.3009.475 36.625
12 2 1 1 2 

2 

Sara Thurman1669
Precizion 509

8.750 9.050 9.2009.100 36.100
7T 5T 3T 5T 3 

3 

Margot Schultz1646
Diablo

8.700 9.150 9.2008.850 35.900
9T 4 8 5T 4 

4 

Mimi Rodriguez1677
Royal

8.925 8.650 8.9509.100 35.625
3 11 3T 14T 5 

5 

Aanya Singh1615
Airborne

8.750 9.050 9.0008.700 35.500
7T 5T 11 13 6T

6T

Sofia Schilling1618
Airborne

8.625 8.925 8.9509.000 35.500
11 9 5 14T 6T

6T

Allison Gentile-Joyce1604
Airborne

8.950 8.350 9.2258.950 35.475
2 14 6 4 8T

8T

Lauren Bradley1601
Airborne

9.000 8.950 9.0258.500 35.475
1 7T 12 10T 8T

8T

Natasha Valencia1670
Precizion 509

8.550 8.950 8.9508.750 35.200
13 7T 10 14T 10 

10 

Kate Palmer1641
Diablo

8.800 8.700 9.2508.000 34.750
6 10 15T 2T 11 

11 

Ellie Park1610
Airborne

8.350 9.200 9.1008.000 34.650
15 3 15T 9 12 

12 

Oona Romano1625
American - Judah

8.700 7.900 9.1258.800 34.525
9T 15 9 7T 13 

13 

Hailey Stringer1616
Airborne

8.425 8.500 9.0258.450 34.400
14 13 13 10T 14 

14 

Lyla Hoban1638
Diablo

8.225 8.550 9.1258.100 34.000
16 12 14 7T 15 

15 

Makahyleigh Jacobs1650
Flips USA

8.900 7.000 9.0258.900 33.825
4T 16 7 10T 16 

16 
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